
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
4th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 15 JAN 2021

START: 15:00

END: 15:20

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Hirsch Torben, GER

TD Assistant Boose Hannes, GER

Chief of Competition Looss Matthias, GER

Chief of Course Meisinger Thomas, GER

Course Data

Maximum climb 25 m

Height difference 42 m

Total climb 168 m

Course length

Number of laps

1.700 m

3

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

TILLER Simen

Moelven

NOR

26 NOV 19951
00:00

13:59.5

13.
13:59.5

1. 137.6

1.

ANDERSEN Espen

Lommedalen IL

NOR

28 OCT 19933
00:26

13:55.1

11.
+00:21.6

2. 131.0

2.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 19944
00:30

13:52.2

8.
+00:22.7

3. 130.1

4.

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 20017
00:50

14:06.1

20.
+00:56.6

4. 125.2

7.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19986
00:49

14:07.6

22.
+00:57.1

5. 125.4

6.

KUPCZAK Szczepan

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

29 NOV 19925
00:45

14:17.4

27.
+01:02.9

6. 126.4

5.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199513
01:47

13:42.9

4.
+01:30.4

7. 110.8

13.

NAESVOLD Leif Torbjoern

Roeyken Hopp

NOR

05 MAR 199817
02:02

13:43.6

5.
+01:46.1

8. 107.1

17.

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 200015
01:54

13:52.4

9.
+01:46.9

FF 9. 109.1

15.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200012
01:44

14:02.5

17.
+01:47.0

FF 10. 111.5

12.

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 199914
01:52

13:55.7

12.
+01:48.2

11. 109.5

14.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19972
00:26

15:22.0

50.
+01:48.5

12. 131.0

2.

KOBAYASHI Sakutaro

Keio Univ.

JPN

29 MAY 20008
00:58

14:50.8

44.
+01:49.3

13. 123.0

8.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 199910
01:32

14:30.8

33.
+02:03.3

14. 114.7

10.

NIITTYKOSKI Otto

Ylistaron Kilpaveljet

FIN

13 MAR 200111
01:35

14:54.1

45.
+02:29.6

15. 113.8

11.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199727
02:31

14:04.4

18.
+02:35.9

16. 99.8

26.

VILHELMSEN Emil

Mosjoen Il

NOR

18 JUL 199431
02:55

13:42.5

2.
+02:38.0

17. 93.8

31.

KARHUMAA Wille

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

07 JUN 200028
02:44

13:54.5

10.
+02:39.0

18. 96.7

28.

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 200223
02:27

14:15.3

26.
+02:42.8

19. 100.9

23.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
4th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 15 JAN 2021

START: 15:00

END: 15:20

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 200125
02:30

14:12.8

25.
+02:43.3

20. 100.1

25.

MILANIN Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

17 MAR 200026
02:31

14:12.7

24.
+02:44.2

21. 99.8

26.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199822
02:26

14:19.3

28.
+02:45.8

22. 101.1

22.

MAZURCHUK Dmytro

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

19 JAN 199918
02:13

14:32.6

34.
+02:46.1

23. 104.4

18.

AZEGAMI Shogo

Chuo Univ.

JPN

04 NOV 200130
02:50

14:07.2

21.
+02:57.7

24. 95.2

30.

TERZER Dominik

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

19 SEP 199916
01:58

14:59.8

47.
+02:58.3

25. 108.0

16.

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199821
02:21

14:37.2

36.
+02:58.7

26. 102.3

19.

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 199924
02:28

14:30.4

32.
+02:58.9

27. 100.6

24.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199936
03:16

13:42.6

3.
+02:59.1

28. 88.7

36.

KOPP Tim

VSC Klingenthal

GER

11 FEB 199932
02:59

14:04.5

19.
+03:04.0

29. 92.8

32.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 200029
02:49

14:28.7

31.
+03:18.2

30. 95.3

29.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 199944
03:45

13:46.6

6.
+03:32.1

31. 81.3

44.

JELEN Rok

Ssk Velenje

SLO

31 MAR 200034
03:09

14:24.0

29.
+03:33.5

32. 90.3

34.

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 200045
03:48

14:00.9

16.
+03:49.4

33. 80.6

45.

SOMMERFELDT Tristan

Wsc Erzgebirge oberwiesenthal

GER

16 DEC 200439
03:25

14:26.5

30.
+03:52.0

34. 86.4

39.

SALMELA Olli

Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN

27 MAY 199433
03:08

14:48.7

42.
+03:57.2

35. 90.7

33.

TEELING Max

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

29 AUG 199949
04:01

13:59.5

13.
+04:01.0

36. 77.4

49.

VRBEK Uros

Ssk Smartno na pohorju

SLO

01 APR 200320
02:21

15:43.2

54.
+04:04.7

37. 102.3

19.

PASICHNYK Viktor

Kremenets Ski School

UKR

02 DEC 199238
03:23

14:42.3

38.
+04:05.8

38. 86.9

38.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199554
04:52

13:20.7

1.
+04:13.2

39. 64.5

54.

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 200240
03:26

14:49.2

43.
+04:15.7

40. 86.0

40.

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 200050
04:17

14:00.6

15.
+04:18.1

41. 73.3

50.

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 200137
03:20

15:05.5

48.
+04:26.0

42. 87.5

37.

SCHUMANN Stephen

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

14 MAR 200052
04:43

13:46.8

7.
+04:30.3

43. 66.8

52.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
4th Continental Cup Competition

Klingenthal (GER)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 15 JAN 2021

START: 15:00

END: 15:20

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

14 SEP 200046
03:50

14:47.7

40.
+04:38.2

44. 80.2

46.

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 200247
03:50

14:48.0

41.
+04:38.5

45. 80.0

47.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200043
03:43

14:56.4

46.
+04:39.9

46. 81.9

43.

HLADNIK Matic

Nsk Trzic

SLO

14 FEB 200348
03:58

14:46.5

39.
+04:45.0

47. 78.2

48.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199741
03:32

15:19.1

49.
+04:51.6

48. 84.7

41.

BORISOV Timofey

CZVS MO

RUS

05 DEC 199335
03:11

15:41.6

53.
+04:53.1

49. 89.9

35.

ALTER Markkus

Pohjakotkas Sport society

EST

27 JUN 200242
03:36

15:52.8

55.
+05:29.3

50. 83.7

42.

GOUY Nils

Autrans

FRA

10 JUL 200156
05:24

14:09.8

23.
+05:34.3

51. 56.6

56.

HREBENIUK Vitaliy

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

27 SEP 200155
05:17

14:41.0

37.
+05:58.5

52. 58.4

55.

KOLGANOV Alexander

Moscow

RUS

03 SEP 199951
04:33

15:32.6

51.
+06:06.1

53. 69.3

51.

LYNCH Erik

Steamboat Springs Winter Sprts Club

USA

09 JUN 199457
05:45

14:36.8

35.
+06:22.3

54. 51.4

57.

SHUMBARETS Oleksandr

Kremenets Ski school

UKR

17 SEP 200153
04:48

15:34.5

52.
+06:23.0

55. 65.6

53.

KAGU Markus

Nomme Ski club

EST

25 NOV 200258
06:42

16:20.7

56.
+09:03.2

56. 37.0

58.

Disqualified

Bib Name

HEINIS Marco9 117.0 9.FRA 01:22 ICR531.3.1 Violated start procedure

BORTOLAS Iacopo19 102.3 19.ITA 02:21 ICR531.3.3 Ski marking/transponder

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast -3-5 84Cross country soft

TD

Hirsch Torben, GER

Chief of Competition

Looss Matthias, GER
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